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Jamaica : A smile makes it, worthwhile
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ecipe for success
apua New Guinea
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A recipe for success in Papua New Guinea
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A recipe for success in Papua New Guinea
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Ireland : Mothers talking fo mothers
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Playing under the fig frees in Kenya
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LI ESCO and early
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learning is Child’s Play
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United Nations
Educational, Scientific and
Cultural Organization

Organization

des Nations Unies
pour I'éducation,

la science et la culture

Organization

de las Naciones Unidas
para la Education,

la Ciencia y la Cultura

Afghanistan

United National Compound

P.O. Box 5, Kabul

Tel : (93-79) 344 229

Fax : 00 873 763 468 836, 004 724
126 902

E-mail : kabul@unesco.org

Bangladesh

G.P.O Box 57

Dhaka 1207

Tel : (8802) 986 2073, 987 3210
Fax : (8802) 987 1150

E-mail : dhaka@unesco.org

Brasil

Caixa Postal 08563

Brasillia

Tel : (55 61) 2106 3500
Fax : (55 61) 3322 4261
E-mail : brasilia@unesco.org
http://www.unesco.org.br

Burundi

B.P. 1490

Bujumbura

Tel : (257) 21 53 82/84

Fax : (257) 21 53 83

E-mail : bujumbura@unesco.org

Cambodia

P.O. Box 29, 38 Samdech Sothearos
Bivd,

Phnom Penh

Tel : (855-23) 426 726

Fax : (855-23) 426 163

E-mail : phnompenh@unesco.org
http:/portal.unesco.org/

phnompenh

Cameroon

B.P. 12909

Youndé

Tel : (237) 22 257 63

Fax : (237) 22 263 89
E-mail : yaounde@unesco.org

W bic.moe go.th

INSOEIVOANCTO

Chile

Casilla 127, Correo 29, Providencia
Santiago de Chile

Tel : (56 2) 472 4600

Fax : (56 2) 655 10 46

E-mail : santiago@unesco.org
http://www.unesco.cl/eps

China

Room 1503, Bldg. 5,
Waijiaogongyu, Jianguomenwai
Beijing 100600

Tel : (86 10) 65 32 1725/5790/5883
Fax : (86 10) 65 32 4854

E-mail : beijing@unesco.org
http://www.unescobeijing.org

Congo

B.P.90

Brazzaville

Tel : (242) 670 55 53

Fax : (242) 81 17 80

E-mail : brazzaville@unesco.org

Costa Rica

Apartado 220-2120

San Francisco de Guadalupe
Tel : (506) 258 7625

Fax : (506) 258 7458

E-mail : san-jose@unesco.org

Cuba

Calzada 551 -Esg. a D, Vedado,
Havana

Tel : (53 7) 833 34 38,832 2840
Fax : (53 7) 833 31 44

E-mail : habana@unesco.org
http://www.unesco.org.cu

Democratic Republic of the Congo
B.P. 7248

Kinshasa I

Tel : (243) 81 83 48 253

Fax : (243) 99 99 75 361

E-mail : kinshasa@unesco.org

Ecuador

Juan Leon Mera 130 y Ave Patria,
Edificio CFN 6to Piso,

Quito

Tel : (593-2) 2529.085/2562.327

Fax : (593-2) 2504.435

E-mail : quito@unesco.org
http:/portal.unesco.org.quito

Egypt

8 Abdel-Rahman Fahmy Street,
Garden City

Cairo 11541

Tel : (20-2) 79 50424

Fax : (20-2) 79 45 296

E-mail : cairo@unesco.org

Ethiopia

P.O. Box 1177

Addis Abeba

Tel : (251-11) 551-3953
Fax : (251-11) 551 1414
E-mail : addis@unesco.org

Gabon

B.P. 2183

Libreville

Tel : (241) 76 28 79

Fax : (241) 76 28 14
E-mail : unesclov@inet.ga

Ghana

P.O. Box CT4949

Accra

Tel : (233-21) 765 497,765 499
Fax : 233 21 765 498

E-mail : accra@unesco.org

Guatemala

Calle 4, 1-57, Zona 10
Guatemala City

Tel : (502) 2360 5659/73 65
Fax : (502) 2331 1524

E-mail : unesco@guate.net.gt
http://www.unescoguatemala.org

HaiTi

19, Delmas 60, Musseau par
Bourdon, Petion Ville
Port-au-Prince

Tel : (509) 511 04 60

Fax : (509) 244 9366-7

E-mail : unescohaiti@hainet.net

India

B 5/29 Safdarjung Enclave,
New Delhi 110 029

Tel : (91-11) 2671 3000

Fax : (91-11) 2671 3001/2
E-mail : newdelhi@unesco.org
http://unescodelhi.nic.in

Indonesia

Unesco House, Jalan Galuth (II)
No 5, Kebayo Baru

Jakarta 12110

Tel : (62-21) 739 9818

Fax : (62-21) 7279 6489
E-mail : jakarta@unesco.org
http://www.unesco.or.id

Iran (Islamic Republic of)
Bahman Building, Saadabad
Complex, Darband Square
Tehran 19894

Tel : (98 21) 22740141-3
Fax : (98-21) 2740144
E-mail : teheran@unesco.org

Italy

Palazzo Zorzi, Castello 4930
Venise

Tel : (39) 041 2601511

Fax : (39) 041 5289995
E-mail : rost@unesco.org
http:/portal.unesco.org.venice

Jamaica

The Towers, 25 Dominica Drive,
Kingston 5

Tel : (1-876) 929 70 87-9

Fax : (1-876) 929 84 68

E-mail : kingston@unesco.org
http://www.unescocaribbean.org

Jordan

P.O. Box 2270

Amman 11181

Tel : (962-6) 551 4234/6559
Fax (962-6) 553 2183

E-mail : registry@unesco.org.jo

Kazakhstan

67, Tole Bi Street,

Almaty 050000

Tel : (7-3272) 58 26 37-42
Fax : (7-3272) 79 48 53
E-mail : almaty@unesco.org
http:/www.unesco.kz

Kenya

United Nationals Offices, Gigiri,
Block C

Nairobi

Tel : (254-20) 62 12 34

Fax : (254-20) 62 27 50
E-mail : p.vitta@unesco.org
http://www.unesco-nairobi.org

Lebanon

B.P. 11-5244

Beirut

Tel : (961-1) 85 00 13-5
Fax : (961-1) 82 48 54
E-mail : beirut@unesco.org
http://portal.unesco.org.beirut

Mali

B.P.E 1763, Badalabougou Est
Bamako

Tel : (223) 223 34 9293

Fax : (223) 223 34 94

E-mail : bamako@unesco.org
http://www.un.org.ml/snu/unesco.
htm

Mexico

Pte Masaryk n’ 526, 3er piso,
Colonia Polanco

11560 Mexico, D.F.

Tel : (52-55) 5230 7600

Fax : (52-5) 5230 7602
E-mail : mexico@unesco.org

Morocco

Pte avenue du 16 novembre, Agdal
Rabat 1777

Tel : (212) 37 67 03 72-74 ; 37 77
81 82

Fax : (212) 37 67 03 75

E-mail : rabat@unesco.org
http://portal.unesco.org/rabat

Mozambique

C.P. 1397

Maputo

Tel : (258) 0149 3434

Fax : (258) 0149 3431

E-mail : maputo@unesco.org
http://www.uem.mz/unesco.
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Namibia

Oppenheimer House, 5 Brahms
Street., Windhoek West
Windhock

Tel : (264-61) 291 7000,

Fax : (264-61) 291 7220
E-mail : windhoek@unesco.org
http:/portal.unesco.org/windhoek

Nepal

P.O. Box 14391

Katmandu

Tel : (977-1) 5554 396 ; 5554 769
Fax : (977-1) 5554 450

E-mail : kathmandu@unesco.org
http://unesco.org/kathmandu

Nigeria

Plot 777, Bouake St. off Herbert
Maccaulay Way Wuse zone 6, Abuja
Tel : (234-9) 461 8502 ; 461 8510
Fax : (234-9) 52 38 094

E-mail : abuja@unesco.org

Pakistan

P.O. Box 2034 A

Islamabad 44000

Tel : (92-51) 280 0083

Fax : (92-51) 280 0056
E-mail : islamabad@unesco.org
http://undp.un.org.pk/unesco

Palestinian Authority

P.O. Box 2154

Ramallah

Tel : (972-2) 2959740

Fax : (972-2) 2959741
E-mail : unesco@palnet.com

UNESCO European Centre for Higher
Education (EPES)

39, Stirbei Voda St.

010102-Bucharest, Romania

Tel : (40 21) 3130839;3130698;3159956
Fax : (40 21) 323567

E-mail : info@cepes.ro
http://www.cepes.ro

International Centre for Theoretical
Physics (ICTP)

Strada Costiera 11,

34014 Trieste, Italy

Tel : (39 040) 2240111

Fax : (39 040) 224163

E-mail : sci_info@ictp.it
http://www.ictp.it

UNESCO-IHE Institute for Water
Education

P.O.Box 3015

2601 DA Delft, The Netherlands
Tel : (31-15) 2151 715

Fax : (31-15 2122 921)

E-mail : info@unesco-ihe.org
http://www.unesco-ihe.org

Peru

Apsrtado Postal 41

Lima 0192

Tel : (51-1) 476 98 71 ; 224 25 26
Fax : (51-1) 476 98 72

E-mail : unescope@amauta.rcp.net.pe
http://www.unesco.org/lima

Qatar

P.O. Box 3945

Doha

Tel : (974) 486 7707-8
Fax : (974) 486 7644
E-mail : doha@unesco.org
http://www.unesco.org/doha

Russian Federation

Mytnaya Str. 1

Moscou 119034

Tel : (7-095) 230 0554/1065/0643
Fax : (7-095) 230 6085 ; 956 3666
E-mail : unesco@unesco.org
http:/Awww.unesco.ru

Samoa

P.O. Box 615, Matautu-uta Post Office
Apia

Tel : (685) 24276

Fax : (685) 222 53

E-mail : apia@unesco.org

UNESCO International Institute for
Capacity-Building in Africa (IICBA)
P.O. Box 2305

Addis Ababa, Ethiopia

Tel : (251-11) 5513796

Fax : (251-11) 5514936

E-mail : info@unesco-iicba.org
http://www.unesco-iicba.org

UNESCO Institute for Education (UIE)
Feldbrunnenstr.58

20148 Hamburg, Germany

Tel : (49-40) 448041-0

Fax : (49-40) 4107723

E-mail : info@unesco.org
http://www.unesco.org/education/uie

UNESCO Internationl Institute for
Educational Planning (IIEP)

7-9, rue Eugene-Delacroix

75116 Paris, France

Tel : (33-1) 45 03 77 00

Fax :(33-1) 40 72 83 66

E-mail : info@iiep.unesco.org
http:/www.unesco.org/iiep

Senegal

B.P. 3311

Dakar

Tel : (221) 849 23 23

Fax : (221) 823 83 93
E-mail : dakar@unesco.org
http://www.darkar.unesco.org

Switzerland

vila * Les Feuillantines
CH-1211 Geneve 10

Tel : (41-22) 917 33 81

Fax : (41-22) 917 00 64
E-mail : geneva@unesco.org

Tanzania (United Republic of)
P.O. Box 31473

Dar es Salaam

Tel : (255-22) 266 6623/7165

Fax : (255-22) 266 6927

E-mail : dar-es-salaam@unesco.org

Thailand

920 Sukumvit Road,
Bangkok 10110

Tel : (66-2) 391 0577/0879
Fax : (66-2) 391 0866
E-mail : bangkok@unesco.org
http://www.unesco.org

United States ef America

2, United Nations Plaza, Room 900,
New York, NY 10017

Tel : (1-212) 963 59 95,

Fax : (1-212) 963 80 14

E-mail : s.bilello@unesco.org

IIPE-Buenos Aires

Aguero 2071

1425 Buenos Aires, Argentina

Tel : (54-11) 4806 9366; 4807 5446
Fax : (54-11) 4806 9458

E-mail : info@iipe-buenosaires.org.ar
http:/www.iipe-buenosaires.org.ar

UNESCO International Institute for
Higher Education in Latin America and
the Caribbean (IESALC)

Apartado Postal 68.394.

Caracas 1062-A, Venezuela

Tel : (58-212) 286.0555; 286.1020

Fax : (58-212) 286.0527; 286.0527
E-mail : ieslc@unesco.org.ve
http:/www.iesalc.unesco.org.ve

UNESCO International Bureau of
Education (IBE)

C.P. 199, 1211 Geneva 20, Switzerland
Tel : (41-22) 917.78.00

Fax : (41-22) 917.78.01

E-mail : director@ibe.unesco.org
http://www.ibe.unesco.org

INSOEINVOCNCTO

Uruguay

Casilla de Correo 859
Montevideo 11300

Tel : (598-2) 413 20 75
Fax : (598-2) 413 20 94
E-mail : orcyt@unesco.org.ury
http:/Awww.unesco.org.uy

Uzbekistan

95, Amir Temur St.
Tashkent, 700084

Tel : (998-71) 12 07 116
Fax : (998-71) 13 21 382
E-mail : tashkent@unesco.org

Viet Nam

23 Cao Ba Quat, St.

Hanoi

Tel : (84-4) 747 0275

Fax : (84-4) 747 0274

E-mail : registry@unesco.org.vn
http://www.unesco.org.vn

Zimbabwe

P.O. Box HG 435, Highlands, Harare
Tel : (263-4) 776 775-9

Fax : (263-4) 776 055

E-mail : harare@unesco.org
http://www.harare.unesco.org

UNESCO Institute for Information
Technologies in Education (IITE)
8 Kedrova St. (Bldg.3)

117292 Moscow, Russian Federation
Tel : (7-095) 129-29-90

Fax : (7-095) 129-12-25

E-mail : Azat. Khannanov@iite.ru
http://is.iite.ru/html

UNESCO International Centre for
ical and i i

and Training (UNEVOC)

Gorresstrasse 15

53 1113 Bonn, Germany

Tel : (49-228) 2 43 37-0

Fax :(49-228 2 43 37-77)

E-mail : info@unevoc.unesco.org

http:/www.unevoc.unesco.org

UNESCO Institute for Statistics (UIS)
C.P. 6128 Succursale Centre-ville
Montreal, Quebec, H3C317 Canada
Tel : (1-514) 343-6880

Fax : (1-514) 343-6882

E-mail : information@uis.unesco.org
http://www.uis.unesco.org
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